
Babra’s Hair & Beauty Salon
Price ListTHREADING

Eyebrows threading or waxing
Eyebrows tint
Eyelashes tint
HD brow
Eyebrows lamination
Eyelash lift
Full package tint
Full face waxed or threaded
Side wax thread
Lip wax or thread
Chin wax or thread
Forehead wax or thread
Neck wax or thread
Man eyebrows wax or thread
Man beard line
Man cheek wax or thread
Man shape and tint
Shape and tint

£7
£10
£10
£22
£45
£45
£27
£27
£8
£5
£5
£5
£6
£8
£6
£6
£18
£17

Waxing Treatment
Full body waxing
Full arms
Full legs
Half arms
Half legs
Underarms
Bikini wax
Bikini line
Back wax
Stomach wax
G String

£120
£20
£25
£15
£20
£8
£35
£20
£15
£15
£25

Facil Treatment
Basic facial
Crystal clear facial
Skin brightening facial
Deep massage facial
Skin polish with massage
Facial Janseen

£25
£35
£40
£45
£20
£55

Massage
Indian head massage
Head massage with neck
Back massage
10min Shoulder massage

£15
£25
£15
£15

Eye Lashes Extension
Semi permanent lashes
Classic lashes
Quick lashes
Hybrid lashes
Russian lashes
Semi permanent infill
Weekend lashes single line
Double line
Russian infill
Hybrid infill

£45
£50
£45
£55
£60
£35
£22
£30
£40
£40

Hair
Children haircut from
Children layer cut from
Hair styling from
Layer cut from
Feather cut from
Hair straightening from
Straight dry cut from
Curling hair from

£15
£20
£35
£25
£25
£20
£20
£20

Make Up
Party makeup with strip lashes
Party makeup
Hair & makeup heavy look
Eyes makeup with strip lashes
Bridal makeup with hair &
dupatta setting
Henna full arms
Henna half arms
Henna hand

£70
From £60
£150
£50
£500

£25
£15
£7

Hair Treatment
Wash & blow dry
Wash, cut & blow dry with  styling
Wash & just dry
Roots touch up
Roots touch up with styling
Full head colour (medium length)
Hair mask treatment – Glossy &
soft hair
Protein cream treatment with
mask

From £30
From £50
From £25
From £55
From £70
From £80
From £60

From £55


